TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
Hitron Electronics
HICM250 Series
300 Watt U-Frame Power Supply
for Medical & ITE  Applications
Version 0 Edited on April 14 2017
-1-
H HiTRON

(4) Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
Version 0 Edited on April 14 2017
-2-
Output voltage & current rating chart
Single Output
Model No.
(Model no. for example
Please refer to note 1 & 2)
V1  @ Stand-by Output
Min. Typ.
(Convection-cooled)
Volt. Max.
(Forced-cooled)
Typ. Volt.
HICM250-D120E-C1B 0A 16.5A 12V 24.6A 1A 5V
HICM250-D120E-C1U 0A 18.5A 12V 24.6A 1A 5V
HICM250-D190E-C1B 0A 10.3A 19V 15.5A 1A 5V
HICM250-D190E-C1U 0A 11.6A 19V 15.5A 1A 5V
HICM250-D240E-C1B 0A 10.2A 24V 12.3A 1A 5V
HICM250-D240E-C1U 0A 10.2A 24V 12.3A 1A 5V
HICM250-D560E-C1B 0A  4.4A 56V  5.3A 1A 5V
HICM250-D560E-C1U 0A  4.4A 56V  5.3A 1A 5V
Symbol:  “OVP” built-in  “@” Adjustable
Notes: (1) Please add suffix to model number to define type: add “-B” for enclosure (metal box) version, and “-U” for U-Bracket version.
For example: HICM250-D120E-C1B is for Class I and Metal Box version; HICM250-D120E-C1U is for Class I and U-bracket version.
      (2) Other output voltages are available. Please contact sales for details.